Os 9214: Zrué nad Sazavou - Ceréany (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
11:04
11:07
11:12
11:14
11:17
11:22
11:26
11:35
11:39
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:53
11:55
11:59
12:07
12:13
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:37
12:41
12:42
12:46
12:51
12:55
12:59

Odjezd:
11:04
11:07
11:12
11:14
11:17
11:22
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:53
11:55
12:04
12:07
12:25
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:38
12:41
12:42
12:47
12:51
12:55
12:59

Stanice:

Zru¢ n.Sazavou
Zru€ n.Sazavou z.
Chabefice

Cizov

Stfechov n.S4zavou
Kacov zast.

Kacov

Vranice

Sobésin

Cesky Sternberk zast.
Cesky Sternberk
Malovidy

Rataje n.Saz.-lvan
Rataje n.Saz.zast.
Ledecko
Samopse

Séazava

Sézava zast.
Pluziny

Stiibrna Skalice
Samechov
Vikovec
Chocerady
Hvézdonice
Zlenice

Lsténi

Ceréany



